SEVENTY THOUSAND and NO/l0O D0LLPJS ($70,000.00), lawful money of 
the United States of America, payable as follows: The sum of 
F0URTEN ThOUSA1D and No/iOo DOLLARS ($ik,000.oO), at the time of 
executIon and delivery of this contract, the receipt of which is 
hereby acknowledged, and the ance to-wit The sum of FIFTY-SIX 
THOUSAND and NO/100 DOLLARS ($56,000.00) payable at the rate of 
SIX '.IF.)USAND TUO HUNDRED IWENTY-TWO unc3 22/100 oens ($6,222.22), 
without interest, first payment of' SIX THOUSAND T) HUNDRED TWENTY-
TWCbid 22/100	 ($6,222.22), without Interest on or before 
the . day of October, 1952, and a like sum of SIX THOUSAND TWO

[...]

the United States of America, payable as follows: The awn of 
FOURTEEN ThoUSATt) and NO/i0O DOLLARS ($ik,000.O0), at the time of 
executIon and delivery of this contract, the receipt of which is 
hereby acknowledged, and the 1.ance to-wit; The sum of FIFTY-SIX 
THOUSAND and NO/tOO DOLLARS ($56,000.00) payable at the rate of 
SIX	 'JSAND TUO ESNDRD WE!iTY-TWO and 22/100 DOT•TJtRS ($6,222.22), 
without interest, first payment of SIX THOUSAND T:O HUNDRED TWENTY -
TWd 22/100 DOLLJ\RS (6,222.22), without Interest on or before 
the	 "day of October, 1952, and a like sum of SIX THOUSAND TWO